Position

Sweeper Operator

Sweeper Operator

Sweeper Operator

Sweeper Operator

Other Positions Held City

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Department

Public Works-Street
Cleaning

Public Works-Street
Cleaning
Public Works-Street
Cleaning

Public Works-Street
Cleaning

Total Wages

$51,825

$49,416

$44,630

$32,210

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$12,008
$6,468

$5,829

$7,182



