Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sweeper Operator		Hanford	Public Works-Street Cleaning	\$51,825	\$12,008
Sweeper Operator		Hanford	Public Works-Street Cleaning	\$49,416	\$6,468
Sweeper Operator		Hanford	Public Works-Street Cleaning	\$44,630	\$5,829
Sweeper Operator		Hanford	Public Works-Street Cleaning	\$32,210	\$7,182